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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of SANSKRIT ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.

Application No.

10072154877

10048676541

10070687689

10034412028

10090657769

10019972357

10067988522

10095501779

10067560106

10046711103

10024424114

10012126241

10014434558

10051301671

10023731264

10043615629

10036051633

Name of the candidate

ABHISHEK JHA

SANDEEP KUMAR

KARUN KUMAR

SHUBHNATH KUMAR JHA

Akash Kumar

Annu Kumari

MUKESH KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

RINKU KUMAR

HARENDRA KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

RINKU KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR

KAJAL KUMARI

General Economical Weaker

MURLEE MANOHAR

AYUSHI KUMARI

% of Marks

General

85.19

75.88

74.88

74.88

74.25

71.00

69.50

64.38

64.25

63.25

SC

55.63

BC

62.38

60.00

59.25

58.88

62.50

60.00

Category

General
EBC
BC
General
General
General
BC
EBC
EBC

SC

SC

BC
BC
BC

BC

General

General

CollegeName

University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit



